
CONTACT COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS SITE COUNTY
Beasley, Chris GRB Farms LLC 205‐446‐4391 grbfarms@yahoo.com Blount
Brown, Tabitha Tabitha Brown 256‐324‐9045 tabby221@gmail.com Franklin
Butts, Christian Seedless Green LLC 850‐485‐2303 christianebutts@gmail.com Baldwin
Calloway, Joe C2 Farms LLC 205‐351‐1895 callowayconcrete@gmail.com Chilton
Coleman, Samuel Culture Valley Farms LLC 931‐371‐1371 culturevalleyfarms@gmail.com Limestone
Criswell, Addison AC Development LLC 205‐399‐1978 flyingaddi@yahoo.com Pickens
DeCelle, Charles C & R Hemp Company LLC 256‐724‐2343 cwd0002@auburn.edu Calhoun
Dow, Mike Oscity, LLC 251‐604‐4747 mikedow@oscity.com Escambia
Freeman, Shane Two Swipe, Inc 256‐636‐2345 shane_980@hotmail.com Cullman
Gamberi, Blake Dry Creek Wellness, LLC 256‐490‐6920 drycreekwellness@yahoo.com Etowah
Greene, Jason Jason Greene 205‐792‐5489 jgreene@rengrow.com Pickens
Harrison, Kenneth Harrison Hemp Enterprise LLC 205‐470‐8293 harrisonhempent@gmail.com Cullman
Hungerpiller, Mitch Creek Leaf 1817, LLC 205‐313‐7501 mitch@creekleaf1817.com Jefferson
Jackson, Carter Carter Jackson 334‐524‐4571 carterjackson777@gmail.com Macon
Johnson, Chris Alabama Hemp Company LLC 256‐595‐8881 chris.johnson@alabamahempcompanyllc.com Cullman
Jones, Kerry Eujo Essentials LLC 256‐226‐6214 eujoessentials@gmail.com Colbert
Lawrence, John Smithville HOD, LLC 281‐610‐7001 m.anderson@smithvillehod.com Autauga
Layne, Chris L and L Hemp Farm LLC 256‐527‐0565 landhemp@gmail.com Franklin
Long, Mary Margaret Mary Long Margaret 256‐656‐8996 ms.mms.email@gmail.com Madison
Lovvorn, Terri Rocky Branch Organics LLC 256‐473‐9962 tlovornbama@yahoo.com Randolph
MacArthur, John Fairhope Hemp, LLC 251‐554‐4281 fairhopehemp@gmail.com Baldwin
McCarroll, Patrick Baked Brothers Company, LLC 205‐212‐4949 PATRICK@bakedbrothersco.com Tuscaloosa
McGruder, Marie McGruder Farms, LLC 205‐301‐0240 mcgruderfarms@gmail.com Hale
McKinney, Kristy Kovered Farm's LLC 205‐965‐0976 kristy3311@gmail.com St. Clair
McMahon, Donald Donald McMahon 859‐982‐2623 dmcmahon@higginbotham.net Wilcox
Murphy, Caheen Caheen Murphy 502‐439‐9811 c.p.murphy3@gmail.com Perry
Perrymon, Josh Fire Hemp Company, LLC 205‐504‐4557 josh@firehemp.co Blount
Thacker, Ashley The Little Pharm LLC 720‐231‐9320 ashley@thelittlepharm.com Morgan
Thompson, David Oyster Bay Company, LLC 251‐802‐2085 oysterbaymatina@gmail.com Baldwin
Ware, David Green Up Corporation 678‐416‐5946 greenup.dw@gmail.com Coosa
Weaver, Chris The Wemp Company, LLC 251‐604‐6072 chris@thewempcompany.com Dallas
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